
SET FOOTING 1/2" BELOW 
FINISHED GRADE - NO 
VISIBLE FOOTING

4 ANCHOR BOLTS AND 
GROUND. CONFIRM BOLT 
PATTERN AND SPACING WITH 
MANUFACTURER

CONCRETE FOOTING, 
SONOTUBE FORMED

NOTES:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

MANUFACTURER: STREET LIGHTING CORPORATION

MODEL NO. UPA/3-MH150-120A. LAMP 150 WATT  , 
CLEAR METAL HALIDE, ED28.

TOTAL HEIGHT: 14'

COLOR: RAL 6009 OR MAB #71874

PROVIDE LED RETROFIT KIT FROM BEACON 
PRODUCTS AS DIRECTED BY THE UNIVERSITY.
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STREET POLE-MOUNTED LIGHT :  SECTION
SCALE: 1/2"=1'-0" 

CSI  26 56 00
STREET POLE-MOUNTED LIGHT
LANDSCAPE STANDARDS
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PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION, CONFIRM LAYOUT, DIMENSIONS,
ADJACENT UTILITIES AND FINAL MATERIALS WITH U OF P

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY ARCHITECT. THIS DETAIL TO BE
USED AS A GUIDE ONLY. SPECIFIC REVISIONS FOR SITE

CONDITIONS AND INTENT ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
INDIVIDUAL PROJECT DESIGNER.


